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AT-B PRICELIST 2025

BIKES The standard version* of the AT-Bis already a complete and first-class

tricycle. Additionally, you also have the option to personalize your AT-B

with additional accessories. Use our bike configurator on our website or

consult your bike dealer for assistance. *For a detailed description of the

standard version of the AT-B, please refer to the document titled

‘Technical Product Information'.
Art.nr. Base Price € excl. VAT
426878 Tricyle AT-B 2345
Art.nr. Color (mandatory choise) Price € excl. VAT
426080 Frame, blue (RAL5015) Standard
426081 Frame, pink (RAL3014) -
426090 Custom RAL color (excl. fluorescent colors), additional charge 243
Art.nr. Drive options/ hubs (mandatory choise) Price € excl. VAT
426920 Freewheel Standard
426964 Fixed gear =
429965 Pedal brake 246
426665 Pedal brake automatic 344
426966 3 speed hub 269
426967 3 speed hub with pedal brake 364
426666 3 speed hub with pedal brake automatic 522
Art.nr. With or without electrical support (mandatory choise) Price € excl. VAT
426100 Without electrical support Standard
409802 Pedal support PAS-vario Bafang 43V, compulsory pedalling 3.059
Art.nr. Type of battery (mandatory choise, when ordering electrical support) Price € excl. VAT
401930 Base battery pack 450 Wh Standard
401932 Upgrade battery pack to 750 Wh 3M
Art.nr. Braking (mandatory choise) Price € excl. VAT
426105 Rollerbrake on rear wheels* Standard
412838R Brake lever for double braking, right (applicable i.c.w. rollerbrake on rear wheels)* 14
412838L Brake lever for double braking, left (applicable i.cw. rollerbrake on rear wheels)* 14
433847 Hydraulic disc brakes rear, right side 731
430376 Square handlebar incl. push braking system 464

This braking is not suitable i.cw. hydraulic disc brakes at rear.

Art.nr. Handlebars (mandatory choise) Price € excl. VAT
490004 Slightly curved handlebar, black Standard
427152 Slightly curved handlebar, black (small version, AT-A) 42
426954 Oval handlebar 177

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the AT-B? We are happy to help you.
Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2025 and replace all previous price lists.
Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472.
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Art.nr.
426806
406142
406144

Art.nr.
426827
426959

Art.nr.
427175
427179
418265
426897
418266

Art.nr.
426972
426989

Art.nr.

426580
426994
426993
426929
426930
426932

Art.nr.
427400
426558
426960
426965
426924
426927
426992
426951

Art.nr.
426850
4000M

Art.nr.

426889
426884
427027
427028

Stems (mandatory choise)
Stem, length 300 mm
Ergonomic stem with quick release

Extended stem

Bicycle clock (mandatory choise)
Bicycle clock, type Decibel
Rotation clock

Seat (mandatory choise)

Children's model seat, Selle Royal

Gel seat

Wide seat

Banana seat (not suitable with T-model stem)

Puch seat

Seat post (mandatory choise)
Aluminium seat post, length 350 mm

Seat post T-model, length 300 mm

Pedals (mandatory choise)

Pedal set

Balance pedals (not suitable with footrest/ forefoot support), per pair
Large pedals (7.5 cm deep, 10 cm wide)

Forefoot support, left (toeclip)

Forefoot support, right (toeclip)

Race pedals pair with fixation belt (not suitable with footrest/ forefoot support)

Other handlebar attachments

Handlebar pointed backwards (steer closer)

Extra steering wheel limiter

Rearview mirror left, adjustable

Rearview mirror right, adjustable

Lower arm support

Lower arm fixation (only suitable for the item above )
Vertical handle, black

Handlebar bracket ATA-ATB

Trunk support
Hip support ATA adjutable with belt
Back support with strap, adaptable (only in combination with hip support)

Stick holder & push bars

Stick holder, double rear

Stick holder, single rear

Push bar

Push bar (applicable with hip support)
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Price € excl. VAT
Standard
13
38

Price € excl. VAT
Standard
16

Price € excl. VAT
Standard
72
72
52
104

Price € excl. VAT
Standard
74

Price € excl. VAT
Standard
43
36
32
32
39

Price € excl. VAT
72
27
40
40
197
41
50
139

Price € excl. VAT
288
217

Price € excl. VAT
120
110
81
81

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the AT-B? We are happy to help you.
Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2025 and replace all previous price lists.

Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472.
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https://www.huka.nl/configurator/at-a/

Art.nr.
428926
426947
428927
428921
429452
429453
429465
429466
432789

Art.nr.

426986
426987
426975

Art.nr.
427025
426981

Art.nr.

426578
426587
496055

Foot support for standard pedals

Metal footrest for lower leg fixation, right (20 x 8 cm)

Lower leg fixation, right (only suitable for the above item)

Metal footrest for lower leg fixation, left (20 x 8 cm)

Lower leg fixation, left (only suitable for the above item)

Footrest aluminium left, with nose- and heelstrap (8 x 20 cm)

Footrest aluminium right, with nose- and heelstrap (8 x 20 cm)

Balance weight forfootrest, left (not for footrest with lower leg fixation)
Balance weight forfootrest, right (not for footrest with lower leg fixation)

Pulley system/ pointed foot correction (applicable with footrests)

Pedal position
Pedal extender, left
Pedal extender, right

Crank shortener set (reduces inner leg length to 2,5 cm or 5 cm)

Basket & bags
Shopping basket incl. clamp on handlebar
Bicycle bag

Other adjustments

Safety lock (served single-handed)

AXA Cable lock (single-handed)

Direction indicator set (mounted at the rear)
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Price € excl. VAT
107
86
107
86
125
125
36
36
87

Price € excl. VAT
66
66
42

Price € excl. VAT
89
143

Price € excl. VAT
27
42
19

Would you like to be advised on the configuration of the AT-B? We are happy to help you.
Prices listed are valid as of February 1, 2025 and replace all previous price lists.

Technical changes and misprints reserved. Want to know more? Call us: +31541-572 472.
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